
Hancock Central High School
501 Campus Drive    Hancock, MI  49930
School Phone: 906-483-2545      Fax: 906-483-2539      Email: csalani@hancock.k12.mi.us

Superintendent
Monica Healy

Principal
Kipp Beaudoin

Athletic Director
Steve Aho

Athletic Director
Chris Salani

Varsity Football (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 05 OPEN DATE (Compliance Night) Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Monday Aug. 12 OPEN DATE (First Practice) Hancock Central High School 8:00AM
Thursday Aug. 29 * L'Anse High School (Home

Opener)
Hancock Central High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 06 * @ A.D. Johnston Jr/Sr HS A.D. Johnston Jr/Sr HS 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 13 * Negaunee High School (Sponsor

Night)
Hancock Central High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 20 * @ Gwinn High School Gwinn High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 27 * Munising Middle/High School

(Family Night)
Hancock Central High School 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 04 * Westwood HS (Alumni Night) Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 11 * @ Iron Mountain HS Iron Mountain HS 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 18 * @ Calumet High School Calumet High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 25 * Houghton High School (Copper

Bowl)
Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
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